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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Shiny John T P Johny (FTHR) Puthussery House, West 
Chalakudy, West 

Chalakudy, Kottat, 
680307, Chalakudy

  

2 17/01/2026 Lipsy Jayan Jayan AA (HSBN) Ambadan House, 
Kanakamala po,680689, 
Kanakamala, Kodakara, 
Kanakamala, 680689, 

Chalakudy

  

3 17/01/2026 Nivedya E Pradeep Pradeep (FTHR) Ezhuparathy, Elinjipra, 
Elinjipra, Elinjipra, 
680721, Chalakudy

  

4 17/01/2026 DARSANA K P ANOOP K J (HSBN) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
M G NAGAR, POTTA, 

POTTA, 680722, 
CHALAKUDY

  

5 17/01/2026 JOY M O OUSEPH (FTHR) MALIEKKAL, 
KUTTIKAD, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 680724, 

CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 SEBIN BENNY Benny N L (FTHR) NAMBELIL HOUSE, 
Peelarmuzhy, 

Kuttichira, Kuttichira, 
680724, Chalakudy

  

7 17/01/2026 JOB JOHN 
MALIAKKAL

SHIJU (FTHR) MALIAKKAL, 
KUTTIKAD, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 680724, 

CHALAKUDY

  

8 17/01/2026 Abhinav Sunil Sunil K N (FTHR) Kalappurackal House, 
Mullanpara, Meloor, 

Meloor, 680311, 
Chalakudy

  

9 17/01/2026 SHEENA R NAIR NANDAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

POZHANGODATH 
HOUSE, KAROOR, 

KODAKARA, 
MANAKULANGARA, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

10 17/01/2026 AJMAL V S V I SHAJU (FTHR) 26/361 
VIRACHIVEETTIL 

HOUSE, WEST 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

CHALAKUDY P O, 
680307, CHALAKUDY

  

11 17/01/2026 MARIYA PAUL 
VATTOLY

PAUL V A (FTHR) VATTOLY HOUSE, 
KANJIRAPPILLY, 

PARIYARAM, 
KANJIRAPPILLY, 

680721, CHALAKUDY

  

12 17/01/2026 SHANTO THOMAS Thomas N L (FTHR) NAMBELIL HOUSE, 
Peelarmuzhy, 

Kuttichira, Kuttichira, 
680724, Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

13 17/01/2026 AMBIKA ASHOKAN SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

AINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHIPARAMBU, 
ALOOR, ANNALLUR, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

14 17/01/2026 Advin Shaju Puthussery Shaju Puthussery 
Chacko  (FTHR)

Puthussery, West 
Chalakudy, West 

Chalakudy, Kottat, 
680307, Chalakudy

  

15 17/01/2026 DAVIS THEKKAN OUSEPH (FTHR) THEKKAN, KONOOR, 
KORATTY, 

NALUKETTU P O, 
680308, CHALAKUDI

  

16 17/01/2026 NIVIN JOY JOY T Y (FTHR) 35/457 
THACHAMPURAM 

HOUSE, V R PURAM, 
PERAMBRA, V R 

PURAM P O, 680722, 
CHALAKUDY

  

17 17/01/2026 NEHA SHINTO SHINTO THOMAS 
(FTHR)

07/392A 
KONUPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, ANNANAD, 
KADUKUTTY, 

ANNANAD P O, 
680309, CHALAKUDY

  

18 17/01/2026 ANNAMMA 
ZACHARIA 

PAUL F (HSBN) 15/170, DIVINE 
RETREAT CENTRE, 

MURINGUR 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
MURINGUR, 680309, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

19 17/01/2026 VISHNU A A K ASHOKAN 
(FTHR)

AINIKKDAN HOUSE, 
THIRUTHIPARAMBU, 
ALUR, ANNALLUR, 

680731, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

20 17/01/2026 FLEMY GEORGE ANTONY K M (HSBN) KOLAPRAN HOUSE, 
PERAMBRA, 
KODAKARA, 

PERAMBRA, 680689, 
CHALAKUDY

  

21 17/01/2026 JOYAL SAJU E D SAJU (FTHR) 29/160 
EDATHALAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, WEST 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

CHALAKUDY P O, 
680307, CHALAKUDY

  

22 17/01/2026 C K APPUKUTTAN KUMARAN (FTHR) CHENGAMANATTU 
HOUSE, PERUMBY, 
KIZHAKKUMMURY, 

KORATTY EAST, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

23 17/01/2026 ANIL KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) THANIKKAL, 
KUTTICHIRA, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 
CHALAKUDI

  

24 17/01/2026 Manju Joy Roy Kallingal Jose  
(HSBN)

Kallingal House, I.Q 
ROAD, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307, 

Mukundapuram

  

25 17/01/2026 Akhil T A Ashokan T S  (FTHR) THANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PERAMBRA, 

KODAKARA, 
PERAMBRA, 680689, 

CHALAKUDY

  

26 17/01/2026 Lakshmi K P umadevi (MTHR) kodasseri 
puthenmadhom, govt 

hospital road, chalakudi, 
chalakudi, 680307, 

chalakudi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

27 17/01/2026 ALWIN K S SHAJU K J (FTHR) 35/447 
KALLUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, POTTA, 
PERAMBRA, V R 

PURAM P O, 680722, 
CHALAKUDY

  

28 17/01/2026 Menoth Vareed Declose Disnol (OTHR) Menoth House, 
Moonjely,west 

Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307, 

Chalakudy

  

29 17/01/2026 ZAIBUNNISA 
MOHAMED IQBAL

MOHAMED IQBAL 
(HSBN)

VETTUKAL HOUSE, 
R S LANE, 

PERAMBRA, POTTA, 
680722, CHALAKUDY

  

30 17/01/2026 AIWIN BENNY BENNY K L (FTHR) 21/693 
KURUTHUKULAM 

HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

31 17/01/2026 BENNY CHACKO CHACKO (FTHR) 05/408-B/
CHERUKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KUTTIKAD, 

PARIYARAM, 
KUTTIKAD, 680724, 

CHALAKUDY

  

32 17/01/2026 Jasmine Jephi Jephi Jose (HSBN) Meleppuram House, 
Potta, Potta, Potta, 
680722, Chalakudi

  

33 17/01/2026 Devananda K H Haridasan K S (FTHR) Karekkadan House, 
Meloor, Chalakudy, 

Meloor, 680311, 
Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

34 17/01/2026 ADRIJA AJITH AJITHKUMAR N A 
(FTHR)

NEENDOOR HOUSE, 
WEST KORATTY, 

KALOOR 
THEKKUMURY, 
MAMBRA P O, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

35 17/01/2026 AMIT KOIKKARAH 
AJI 

KOIKKARAH AJI 
(FTHR)

30/624    KOIKKARAH 
HOUSE, NEAR I T I, 

CHALAKKUDY, 
CHALAKKUDY, 

680307, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

36 17/01/2026 Joel Sebastian Sebastian V A (FTHR) Valappy House, Potta, 
Potta, Potta, 680722, 

Chalakudi

  

37 17/01/2026 AMI THOMAS ROSY (MTHR) THUNDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MURINGOOR, 
MURINGOOR 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
MURINGOOR, 680309, 

CHALAKUDY

  

38 17/01/2026 SREEREKHA 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

VARIKKAKUZHY 
HOUSE 

DEVABHADRA, 
MULLAPADY 

DESAM, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

KORATTY EAST, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

39 17/01/2026 GOKULKRISHNA C L MANJU LIJU (MTHR) CHERUVILLI 
SWAROOPAM 

SREELASIKA, KAVIL, 
KODAKARA, 

KODAKARA, 680684, 
CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

40 17/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA K S SAJEESH K K (FTHR) KANICHAYI HOUSE, 
PERINGAMKULAM, 

KODAKARA, 
PERAMBRA P O, 

680689, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

41 17/01/2026 ALBIN BIJU BIJU K P (FTHR) KUNNAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KUTTICHIRA, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 
CHALAKUDY

  

42 17/01/2026 NANDHANA SURESH K S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KARAYIL, 
KORATTY, 

MURINGOOR 
THEKKUMURY, 

KORATTY, 680308, 
CHALAKUDY

  

43 17/01/2026 Jesna saji Saji C O (FTHR) Chittilapilly house, 
Parakkottinkal temple 

road, Potta, Potta, 
680722, chalakkudy

  

44 17/01/2026 SMITHA M J JOSE (FTHR) 28/222  
KUTTIKKADAN 

HOUSE, KOTTAT, 
WEST CHALAKUDY, 

CHALAKUDY, 
680307, CHALAKUDY

  

45 17/01/2026 Saj Therattil Jisha Poulose (WIFE) Therattil, Potta, Potta, 
Potta, 680722, Chalakudi

  

46 17/01/2026 Abijith K S Satheesh Kumar K G 
(FTHR)

kunnath house, potta 
mullassery road, 

chalakudy, potta P O, 
680722, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

47 17/01/2026 Rajagopal K P Madhavan (FTHR) pallathu madom, govt 
hospital road, chalakudi, 

chalakudi, 680307, 
chalakudi

  

48 17/01/2026 DIYA JOSE JOSE T T (FTHR) THALIYATH, 
PANTHACKAL, 

KORATTY, 
KORATTY EAST, 

680308, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

49 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HARIS A MUHAMMAD HARIS 
A A (FTHR)

44, AYYARIL VEEDU, 
KALLUR, 

KADUKUTTY, 
ANNAMANADA P O, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

50 17/01/2026 Jisha Poulose Saj Therattil (HSBN) Therattil House, Potta, 
Potta, Potta, 680722, 

Chalakudi

  

51 17/01/2026 ALGHA SUNNY RAIJO ANTONY 
(HSBN)

EYYANAN HOUSE, 
PERINGAMKULAM, 

KODAKARA, 
PERAMBRA, 680689, 

CHALAKUDY

  

52 17/01/2026 AABHA ALICE ALJO ALJO JOHN (FTHR) KOLENCHERY 
HOUSE, 

VETTUKADAVU 
ROAD, CHALAKUDY, 

CHALAKUDY, 
680307, CHALAKUDY

  

53 17/01/2026 SILNA JOHNSON A T JOHNSON (FTHR) AMBOOKKAN 
HOUSE, SANJO 

NAGAR, 
MURINGOOR  

VADAKKUMMURI, 
MURINGOOR 

VADAKUMMUR, 
680309, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

54 17/01/2026 Alan Saj Saj Therattil (FTHR) Therattil House, Potta, 
Potta, Potta, 680722, 

Chalakudi

  

55 17/01/2026 Thara Jose Antu Nettikadan (HSBN) Nettikadan House, 
Santhipuram, Melur, 

Melur, 680311, 
Chalakudi

  

56 17/01/2026 JOSEPH BENJAMIN K A BENJAMIN 
(FTHR)

KANICHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KOTTAT, 

WEST CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

57 17/01/2026 STEEVO SABU SABU (FTHR) PALLATHATTIL, 
KULAYIDAM, 
KADUKUTTY, 

CHERUVALOOR, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

58 17/01/2026 Annie Menoth Vareed Declose 
(HSBN)

W/O 
M.V.Declose,Menoth 
House, Moonjely,west 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 

Chalakudy, 680307, 
Chalakudy

  

59 17/01/2026 ULLAS E U UNNIKRISHNAN E V 
(FTHR)

EDATHADAN 
HOUSE, 

ANATHADAM, 
KODAKARA, 

MANAKULANGARA, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

60 17/01/2026 ASWIN P S P S SUDHEER (FTHR) 35/494 
PARAMBIKKATTIL 

HOUSE, V R PURAM, 
PERAMBRA, V R 
PURAM, 680722, 
CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

61 17/01/2026 ASHI ANN T JUBY JUBY T R (FTHR) 04/282, 
THELEKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
THAIKOOTTAM, 

KADUKUTTY, 
KADUKUTTY, 

680309, CHALAKUDY

  

62 17/01/2026 DEVIKA K S SURESH K S (FTHR) 23/166 
KOONATHARAYIL 
HOUSE, K K ROAD, 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY P O, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

63 17/01/2026 Juwelmol shaiju Kiran PR (HSBN) Pariyadan(h) kuttikad, 
Kuttikad, pariyaram, 
Kuttikad/Chalakudy, 

Kuttikad, 680724, 
Mukundapuram

  

64 17/01/2026 USHA V N UNNIKRISHNAN E V 
(HSBN)

EDATHADAN 
HOUSE, 

ANATHADAM, 
KODAKARA, 

MANAKULANGARA, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

65 17/01/2026 Anto Nettikadan N P Thomas (FTHR) Nettikadan House, 
Santhipuram, Melur, 

Melur, 680311, 
Chalakudi

  

66 17/01/2026 Diana Declose Declose (FTHR) D/O 
M.V.Declose,Menoth 
House, Moonjeli,West 

Chalakudy, West 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 

680307, Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

67 17/01/2026 DENNY K O OUSEPH K P (FTHR) KALAPURACKAL 
HOUSE, KORATTY, 

MURINGOOR 
THEKKUMMURI, 

KORATTY P O, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

68 17/01/2026 E V UNNIKRISHNAN VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

EDATHADAN 
HOUSE, 

ANATHADAM, 
KODAKARA, 

MANAKULANGARA, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

69 17/01/2026 SREERAG T MANI PREETHA MANI 
(MTHR)

16/365  THEKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

ARYANKALA, 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

70 17/01/2026 V S SREEMOL ARUN K R (HSBN) 35/498 B 
KANNANKATTIL 

HOUSE, V R PURAM, 
PERAMBRA, V R 
PURAM, 680722, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

71 17/01/2026 HARSHA JOSE P NIJO GEORGE (HSBN) KIZHAKKINEDATH 
HOUSE, 

ELAMCHERY, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

NALUKETTU, 680308, 
CHALAKUDY

  

72 17/01/2026 ARNOSE SHAJU SHAJU ANTONY 
(FTHR)

28/20 PONMINISSERY 
HOUSE, KOTTAT, 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY P O, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

73 17/01/2026 Aiswarya Subash Anitha P V (MTHR) Attoor House, potta, 
POTTA, POTTA P O, 

680722, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

74 17/01/2026 Anju K S Satheesh Kumar K G 
(FTHR)

kunnath house, potta, 
potta, potta p o, 680722, 

chalakudy

  

75 17/01/2026 ARUN E P preman (FTHR) 15/291,EDATHADAN ,CHALAKUDY ,
680307, 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

76 17/01/2026 SYAMALA SURENDRAN (HSBN) MANGALATH, 
THIRUMUDIKKUNNU, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
KORATTY 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

77 17/01/2026 NAZAR NOORMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KALAKKATTUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

SASTHAMKUNNU, 
PERAMBRA, V R 
PURAM, 680722, 

CHALAKUDY

  

78 17/01/2026 POOJA MARIYA 
UJVAL 

UJVAL JOSE (FTHR) PUTHUKADAN 
HOUSE, CONVENT 

ROAD, BEHIND 
DEVAMATHA 

HOSPITAL, 
MURINGOOR 

THEKKUMMURI, 
KORATTY, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

79 17/01/2026 Ruby Kochappan Kochappan (HSBN) Kallingal House, West 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 

Chalakudy, 680307, 
Chalakudy

  

80 17/01/2026 Princy Prasad Shyam E S (HSBN) 7/570, Erumbassery 
House, Kizhakkummuri, 

Koratty, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

680308, Chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

81 17/01/2026 ANANDHAKRISHNAN 
K S

SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) KUNJUVALAPPIL, 
KULAYIDAM, 
KADUKUTTY, 

CHERUVALOOR, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

82 17/01/2026 REMITHA RAJU P F RAJU (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, SANTHI 

NAGAR, KORATTY, 
KORATTY P O, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

83 17/01/2026 Andria Shiju shiju (FTHR) manjaprakaran house, 
chalakudy, chalakudi, 

chalakudi, 680307, 
chalakudi

  

84 17/01/2026 HELNA JOSHY JOSHY (FTHR) Paliyekkara, N H Road, 
Kodakara, Perambra, 

680689, Chalakudi

  

85 17/01/2026 Jibin Kallingal 
Kochappan

Ruby Kochappan 
(MTHR)

Kallingal House, West 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 

Chalakudi, 680307, 
Chalakudy

  

86 17/01/2026 HALEEMA SANOVAR SANOVAR P A (FTHR) POOVATHUMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KOODAPUZHA, 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

87 17/01/2026 HENDRY POULOSE P R POULOSE (FTHR) PATHUPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

CHETTARICKAL, 
KORATTY, 

KORATTY SOUTH P 
O, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

88 17/01/2026 Varun Krishnan R Ramakrishnan T S 
(FTHR)

thayyoor madom, 
chalakudi, chalakudi, 
chalakudi, 680307, 

chalakudi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

89 17/01/2026 JIYESH SHINI JAISON (MTHR) THEKKUMTHALA, 
VALLAPADI, 
KODAKARA, 

PERAMBRA, 680689, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

90 17/01/2026 HIJU A M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

08/71 
AERVADIKKARAN 

HOUSE, NORTH 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

CHALAKUDY P O, 
680307, CHALAKUDY

  

91 17/01/2026 Amrutha Rajeev Rajeev (FTHR) Attoor House, Potta, 
Potta, Potta, 680722, 

Chalakkudy

  

92 17/01/2026 Ann Mariya T S Shaju T O (FTHR) Thengil House, VTC 
Potta, potta, potta P O, 
680722, CHALAKUDY

  

93 17/01/2026 KANNAMPUZHA 
ANTHONY DAVIS 

KANNAMPUZHA 
POULOSE ANTHONY 

(FTHR)

KANNAMPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

NALUKETTU, 
MURINGOOR 

THEKKUMURY, 
NALUKETTU, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

94 17/01/2026 Shamini Shaju Shaju T O (FTHR) thengil house, potta, 
potta, potta p o, 680722, 

chalakudy

  

95 17/01/2026 JOSHY M JOHN JOHN M (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
KARAPPADAM, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 
CHALAKUDY

  

96 17/01/2026 Nithin Rajeev Rajeev (FTHR) Mattathil House, 
Chalakudy, Potta, Potta, 

680722, Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

97 17/01/2026 ANWAR K B BAVA K K (FTHR) 15/96 
KOLLATHUVEETTIL 

HOUSE, GANDHI 
NAGAR, 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

98 17/01/2026 GIREESAN SANKARANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

24/306A ATTUPURAM 
HOUSE, R S ROAD 
GREEN GARDEN, 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY P O, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

99 17/01/2026 Liya george Antony N J (HSBN) nellippilly house, potta, 
potta, potta P O, 

680722, CHALAKUDY

  

100 17/01/2026 Jithin Kallingal 
Kochappan

Ruby Kochappan 
(MTHR)

Kallingal House, West 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 

Chalakudy, 680307, 
Chalakudy

  

101 17/01/2026 NIKHILA SUDHAN BHAJEESH M B 
(HSBN)

KODUNGALLOOKKARAN 
HOUSE, ALAVI 

CENTRE, POTTA, 
POTTA, 680722, 
CHALAKKUDI

  

102 17/01/2026 SMIJA A S SURENDRAN A P 
(FTHR)

AIKKARATH, 
KUTTICHIRA, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 
CHALAKUDY

  

103 17/01/2026 Alfred Sunny Sunny (FTHR) Manjaly house, 
chalakudi, chalakudi, 
chalakudi, 680307, 

chalakudi

  

104 17/01/2026 Amal N D Devassykutty N L 
(FTHR)

nedumparamban house, 
parakottikkal road, 

potta, potta p o, 680722, 
chalakudy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

105 17/01/2026 SNEHA PAULY M PAULY M (FTHR) MELEPPURAM, 
SUGATHY 
JUNCTION, 
KORATTY, 

KORATTY EAST, 
680308, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

106 17/01/2026 V P 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

SREEDEVI (WIFE) THANATHUKARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKAD, 
KODAKARA, 

KANAKAMALA, 
680689, CHALAKUDY

  

107 17/01/2026 PAULSY JOSHI JOSHI K K (HSBN) 22/203 KOOLIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

108 17/01/2026 Adarsh E B BIBIN E S (FTHR) Edathadan house, potta, 
potta, potta P O, 

680722, chalakudy

  

109 17/01/2026 ANNA MARY JOY P A JOY (FTHR) PALLIPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

ATTAPPADAM, 
KORATTY, KINFRA 
PARK P O, 680309, 

CHALAKUDY

  

110 17/01/2026 JOSHI K K PAULSY JOSHI (WIFE) 21/203 KOOLIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

111 17/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM HANEEFA (FTHR) CHULLIPARAMBIL, 
THIRUMUDIKKUNNU, 

KORATTY, 
KORATTY EAST, 

680308, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

112 17/01/2026 Anagha V V Varghese (FTHR) 158, Chalakudy, 
Kizhakke Chalakudy, 

Elinjipra, 680721, 
Chalakudy

  

113 17/01/2026 Jofia Jino Jino kokkadan devassy 
(HSBN)

kokkadan house, potta, 
potta, potta P O, 

680722, Chalakudy

  

114 17/01/2026 Annie Baby T C Baby (HSBN) Thukkuparambil House, 
Potta, Potta, Potta, 
680722, Chalakudy

  

115 17/01/2026 Noble Baby Annie Baby (MTHR) Thukkuparambil House, 
Potta, Potta, Potta, 
680722, Chalakudy

  

116 17/01/2026 AAISHA 
MOHAMMED 

SHAFEEK

MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEK (FTHR)

CHATHANAYIPARAMBIL 
MOHAMBATH, 
KOODAPUZHA, 
CHALAKUDY, 

CHALAKUDY P O, 
680307, CHALAKUDY

  

117 17/01/2026 MARYKKUNJU P K T O VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

16/347 
THANISSERIKKARAN 

HOUSE, CHOWKA, 
KODASSERY, 

ELINJIPRA, 680721, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

118 17/01/2026 Ambika Thilakan Thilakan K G (HSBN) Kuruppathukattil House, 
Golden Nagar, 

Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
680307, Chalakudy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

119 17/01/2026 RAJU V K KUTTAPPAN V C 
(FTHR)

VELAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKOOTTAM, 
KORATTY, 

NALUKETTU P O, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

120 17/01/2026 Mary Joyzlin Jestin Jos (HSBN) 1/159A, Santhipuram, 
Melur, Melur, 680311, 

Chalakudi

  

121 17/01/2026 AMITHA N S SATHYAN N P (FTHR) NELLIPILLY HOUSE, 
PARAKOOTAM, 

MURINGOOR 
THEKKUMURY, 
KINFRA PARK 

KORATTY, 680309, 
CHALAKUDY

  

122 17/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN R RADHAKRISHNAN V 
P (FTHR)

THANATHUKARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKAD, 
KODAKARA, 

KANAKAMALA, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

123 17/01/2026 Thilakan K G Ambika Thilakan 
(WIFE)

Kuruppathukattil House, 
Golden Nagar, 

Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
680307, Chalakudy

  

124 17/01/2026 RAJAN K R RAMAN (FTHR) KADAMBODAN, 
VALUNGAMURI, 

KORATTY, 
NALUKETTU, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

125 17/01/2026 LEELA K K RAJU V K (HSBN) VELAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKOOTTAM, 
KORATTY, 

NALUKETTU P O, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

126 17/01/2026 NANDHANA M S MINI (MTHR) MATTI, KODAKARA, 
KODAKARA, 

MANAKULANGARA, 
680684, CHALAKUDI

  

127 17/01/2026 Ashin Anvar Anvarsha T A (FTHR) Thazhathepeediyekkal 
House, Alavi Centre, 
Potta, Potta, 680722, 

Chalakudy

  

128 17/01/2026 PRADEESH THOMAS ANU (WIFE) PAREKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAMMALAM, 
KODASSERY, 

CHATTIKULAM, 
680721, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

129 17/01/2026 SNEHA E S E D SAJU (FTHR) 29/160 
EDATHALAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, WEST 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

CHALAKUDY P O, 
680307, CHALAKUDY

  

130 17/01/2026 P L ALEXANDER LEONS (FTHR) PULICKAL, 
PERUMBY, 

MURINGOOR 
THRKKUMURI, 

NALUKETTU, 680308, 
CHALAKUDY

  

131 17/01/2026 VASANTHI RAJAN RAJAN (HSBN) KADAMBODAN, 
VALUNGAMURY, 

KORATTY, 
NALUKETTU, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

132 17/01/2026 SANOJ RAVI RAVI P R (FTHR) POTHIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUKUZHIPADAM, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 
CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

133 17/01/2026 SRUTHY T S MANOJ RAVI (HSBN) POTHIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUKUZHIPADAM, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 
CHALAKUDY

  

134 17/01/2026 ASWIN P A ASOKAN P K (FTHR) PANANGAT HOUSE, 
Potta, Potta, Potta, 
680722, Chalakudy

  

135 17/01/2026 Alinda Varghese Varghese (FTHR) 158, Chalakudy, 
Kizhakke Chalakudy, 

Elinjipra, 680721, 
Chalakudy

  

136 17/01/2026 CHAITHRA 
CHANDRAN

CHANDRAN M P 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDAN 
HOUSE, KORATTI 

EAST, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KORATTI, 680308, 

CHALAKKUDI

  

137 17/01/2026 JOHN PAUL POLY T J (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
MOONJELY, WEST 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY P O, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

138 17/01/2026 ABHINANDH 
SASIDHARAN 

SASIDHARAN (FTHR) PANANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
KUTTICHIRA, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

kuttichira, 680724, 
CHALAKUDY

  

139 17/01/2026 SIYA KISHORE KISHORE (FTHR) NEDUMPURATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VEERANCHIRA, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 
CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

140 17/01/2026 JOMARIA C J JOHNSON C T (FTHR) CHERADAI HOUSE, 
VETTIKUZHI, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

CHAIPANKUZHY, 
680724, CHALAKUDY

  

141 17/01/2026 SASIDHARAN P P PAPPU (FTHR) PANANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
KUTTICHIRA, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 
CHALAKUDY

  

142 17/01/2026 Mariya K Joy JOY (FTHR) ALVERNIA 
PROVINSIAL HOUSE, 

CHALAKKUDY, 
CHALAKKUDY, 
CHALAKKUDY, 

680307, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

143 17/01/2026 Manu Krishna K U Unnikrishnan K B 
(FTHR)

Kanakkassery House, K 
K Road, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307, 

Chalakudy

  

144 17/01/2026 Ashiq Nowshad sajitha nowshad (MTHR) kalluparambil house, 
near railway gate 

mandikunnu, kadukutty, 
muringoor, 680309, 

chalakudy

  

145 17/01/2026 Juval Babu Babu K P (FTHR) Kannampilly, 
Thekkilakkadan Road, 
Kodakara, Perambra, 

680689, Chalakudi

  

146 17/01/2026 Nandakishore S Menon Sudheerkumar (FTHR) Nellikkayil House, 
Annanad P O, 

Chalakudi, Annanand P 
O, 680307, Chalakudi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY
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147 17/01/2026 MEERA SHIBU SHIBU VETTIYADAN 
RAPPAYI (FTHR)

13/231 VETTIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTUKADAVU, 
CHALAKKUDY, 
CHALAKKUDY, 

680307, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

148 17/01/2026 ARNOLD GODSON 
CORREYA

GEORGE CORREYA 
(FTHR)

186, kadukutty, 
kadukutty, kadukutty po, 

680309, chalakuddy

  

149 17/01/2026 VISHAL HENBER HENBER THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KANNOOKKADAN 
HOUSE,P.O 

PERAMBRA, 
VALLAPPADI, 
KODAKARA, 

PERAMBRA, 680689, 
CHALAKUDY

  

150 17/01/2026 Preetha S Sudheerkumar (HSBN) Nellikkayil House, 
Annanad P O, 

Chalakudi, Annanad P 
O, 680307, Chalakudi

  

151 17/01/2026 Athul Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Maredath, Kanjirappilly, 
Pariyaram, 

Kanjirappilly, 680721, 
Chalakudy

  

152 17/01/2026 Anna Anto Reshmi Anto (MTHR) kizhakkooden, 
kammalam, chattikulam, 

chattikulam, 680721, 
chalakudy

  

153 17/01/2026 Amal Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Maredath, Kanjirappilly, 
Pariyaram, 

Kanjirappilly, 680721, 
Chalakudy

  

154 17/01/2026 Usha Sasikumar (HSBN) Kalangara House,, 
Karoor, Kodakara, 

Manakulangara P O, 
680684, Chalakudy
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applications have been received)
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CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

155 17/01/2026 Sasikumar Usha K Sasikumar 
(WIFE)

Kalangara House,, 
Karoor, Kodakara, 

Manakulangara P O, 
680684, Chalakudy

  

156 17/01/2026 Gourinanda T A Anil (FTHR) Thanickal, kuttichira, 
kuttichira, kuttichira, 

680724, chalakudy

  

157 17/01/2026 Sreeja K S Anil (HSBN) Thanickal, kuttichira, 
kuttichira, kuttichira, 

680724, chalakudy

  

158 17/01/2026 Athul krishna T A Anil (FTHR) Thanickal, kuttichira, 
kuttichira, kuttichira, 

680724, chalakudy

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


